
UNPLANNED SERVICE STARTS 
WITH THE RIGHT PARTS! 
This parts kit is stocked with the  
most commonly needed parts  
for emergency repairs. 

•  Reduce unnecessary downtime

•  �Operate at maximum efficiency  
with the right parts on hand

•  Optimize customer service

MOST 
POPULAR 

PARTS 
IN ONE KIT! 

PARTS KIT



www.weil-mclain.com

Parts Kit:  80-150 Boiler Sizes
Contents of Kit # 383-700-344
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Part Number Description

383 700 313 Gas Valve • • • • 1

383 700 295 Ignitor • • • • 1

383 500 600 Flue Temperature Sensor • • • • 1

383 700 319 Water Temperature Immersion Sensor • • • • 1

383 700 322 Control Module • • • • 1

383 700 321 Display Screen • • • • 1

383 700 303 Blower • • • • 1

383 700 329 Pressure Switch • • • • 1

383 700 320 Transformer • • • • 1

383 500 619 Ignition Cable • • • • 1

383 500 125 Outdoor Temperature Sensor • • • • 1

383 700 371 Water Temperature Sensors • • • • 2

383 700 360 Gaskets-Silencer, blower, gas flex line • • • • 1

383 700 369 Fuses (contains all fuses) • • • • 1 pkg

383 700 359 Brazed Plate Gaskets (combi only) - • - • 1

383 700 380 DHW Flow Sensor (combi only) - • - • 1

383 700 358 3-Way Valve Actuator (combi only) - • - • 1

550 100 260 Boiler Manual • • • • 1

Parts Kit:  199 Boiler Size
Contents of Kit # 383-700-345

199
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Part Number Description

383 700 313 Gas Valve • • 1

383 700 295 Ignitor • • 1

383 500 600 Flue Temperature Sensor • • 1

383 700 319 Water Temperature Immersion Sensor • • 1

383 700 322 Control Module • • 1

383 700 321 Display Screen • • 1

383 700 304 Blower • • 1

383 700 329 Pressure Switch • • 1

383 700 320 Transformer • • 1

383 500 619 Ignition Cable • • 1

383 500 125 Outdoor Temperature Sensor • • 1

383 700 371 Water Temperature Sensors • • 2

383 700 360 Gaskets-Silencer, blower, gas flex line • • 1

383 700 369 Fuses (contains all fuses) • • 1 pkg

383 700 359 Brazed Plate Gaskets (combi only) - • 1

383 700 380 DHW Flow Sensor (combi only) - • 1

383 700 358 3-Way Valve Actuator (combi only) - • 1

550 100 260 Boiler Manual • • 1

ORDER YOUR KIT TODAY!
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